
Cricket Green Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

BRAMCOTE AVENUE Theft of vehicle 31/01/2024 

20:30:00 

01/02/2024 

08:00:00 

Cricket Green Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

LONDON ROAD THEFT OF MOTOR 

VEHICLE 

10/11/2023 

08:30:00 

  

Cricket Green Theft From Motor vehicle LOWER GREEN WEST The Victim has 

reported that one of 

the letters has been 

stolen a letter from 

front registration plate 

of her vehicle. VRM 

confirmed with Victim 

on the telephone. 

There is no known 

CCTV coverage or 

other leads to 

progress. 

31/01/2024 

12:00:00 

10/02/2024 

12:00:00 

Cricket Green Burglary in a Dwelling RUSSELL ROAD Residential house 

broken into, messy 

search of an upstairs 

room 

15/02/2024 

15:50:00 

15/02/2024 

18:50:00 

Cricket Green Burglary in a Dwelling MITCHAM PARK Informant reporting 

suspect trying to open 

letter boxes in 

communal flat 

20/02/2024 

14:20:00 

20/02/2024 

14:40:00 

 


