Cricket Green	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	BRAMCOTE AVENUE	Theft of vehicle	31/01/2024 20:30:00	01/02/2024 08:00:00
Cricket Green	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	LONDON ROAD	THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE	10/11/2023 08:30:00	
Cricket Green	Theft From Motor vehicle	LOWER GREEN WEST	The Victim has reported that one of the letters has been stolen a letter from front registration plate of her vehicle. VRM confirmed with Victim on the telephone. There is no known CCTV coverage or other leads to progress.	31/01/2024 12:00:00	10/02/2024 12:00:00
Cricket Green	Burglary in a Dwelling	RUSSELL ROAD	Residential house broken into, messy search of an upstairs room	15/02/2024 15:50:00	15/02/2024 18:50:00
Cricket Green	Burglary in a Dwelling	MITCHAM PARK	Informant reporting suspect trying to open letter boxes in communal flat	20/02/2024 14:20:00	20/02/2024 14:40:00